

M/L 219
25.03.2026
Court No.18
SD

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION

WPA 21552 of 2024

Biswanath Dewanji

Vs.

Geological Survey of India & Ors.

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner at the time of call. No accommodation is sought for.
2. The writ petition stands dismissed for default.
3. Parties to act on the basis of the server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official *website* of this Court.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)